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1350 -
S BURLINGTON
AVE
LOS
ANGELES

Welcome to this  oppor tuni ty  located in a highly desirable rental  market  in Glen-

dale.  Lorem ipsum dolor s i t  amet,  consectetur adipiscing el i t ,  sed do eiusmod tem-

por incididunt  ut  labore et  dolore magna al iqua.  Ut  enim ad minim veniam, quis 

nostrud exerci tat ion ul lamco laboris  nis i  ut  al iquip ex ea commodo consequat.
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THE PROPERTY



EXECUTIVE SUMMARY
Jonathan Prakash of Equity Union Commercial presents an exceptional value-add opportunity located 

at 1350 S. Burlington Avenue. This 1950 asset is already performing at an 11.56 GRM and 5.09% 

CAP, with a clear path to a 7.96 GRM and 8.86% CAP—a rare upside spread in this submarket.

The property benefits from major roof repairs, mostly copper plumbing, and six on-site parking spaces.

This is an ideal play for investors seeking meaningful rent upside, solid in-place numbers, and a 

straightforward value-add opportunity in a high-demand rental corridor.

P R O P E R T Y  T Y P E

MULTIFAMILY

U N I T S

12

B U I L D I N G  S I Z E

5,040 SF

L O T  S I Z E

7,304

B U I L T

1950

P R I C E

$1,600,000

PROPERT Y HIGHLIGHTS

•	 First Time on Market in Over 45 Years

•	 Fantastic Cost per Unit - $133K

•	 Tremendous Rental Upside – 7.96 GRM and 8.86% CAP at 

Market

•	 Major Roof Upgrades in 2024/2025

•	 Mostly Copper Plumbing

•	 6 On-Site Parking Spaces 
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PROPERTY
LOCATION
1350 S Burlington Avenue is situated in the heart of Los Angeles’ 

dynamic Pico-Union neighborhood, one of the city’s most 

historic and densely populated residential enclaves. Just west 

of Downtown Los Angeles and minutes from major commercial 

corridors such as Wilshire Boulevard and Olympic Boulevard, 

the property benefits from exceptional proximity to key 

employment hubs, transit connections, and cultural landmarks. 

 

This central location offers convenient access to the 110 and 10 

freeways, placing residents within a short commute to Downtown 

LA, Koreatown, USC, and the surrounding South Los Angeles 

submarkets. The area is well-serviced by Metro bus lines and is 

less than a mile from the Westlake/MacArthur Park Metro station, 

connecting the community to the broader Los Angeles transit network. 

 

Pico-Union continues to attract long-term tenants due to its 

walkability, authentic neighborhood character, and rental 

demand supported by a strong local workforce. The property is 

ideally positioned to capitalize on ongoing urban revitalization 

and infrastructure investment in Downtown Los Angeles and the 

surrounding neighborhoods.
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AERIAL MAP

1350 S BURLINGTON AVE
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LOCATION MAP
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Nearby Places of Interest
1.	 MACARTHUR PARK

2.	 WALT DISNEY CONCERT HALL

3.	 MUSEUM OF CONTEMPORARY ART

4.	 THE BROAD

5.	 ECHO PARK

6.	 DODGER STADIUM

Major Employers
7.	 LOS ANGELES UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

8.	 SAINT VINCENT MEDICAL CENTER

9.	 KAISER PERMANENTE

10.	 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA

11.	 SOUTHWESTERN LAW SCHOOL

12.	 THE FASHION INSTITUTE

1

1350 S BURLINGTON AVE
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NEARBY DEVELOPMENTS

THE GR ANDVIEW APARTMENTS GR AND VIEW TOWERS

OLYMPIC + HILL FIGUEROA EIGHT

714-760 S Grand View St

An $84 million project replacing 18 

duplexes with a six-story building featur-

ing 100 studio, one-, and two-bedroom 

units. Approximately half are desig-

nated as permanent supportive housing. 

Amenities include two courtyards and 

rooftop decks.

401 S Grand View St

Offers 2- and 3-bedroom units with 

amenities such as a gym, secure access, 

and balconies. 

1000 S Hill St

A 54-story tower under construction, 

expected to be completed in 2025. 

Features modern glass-and-steel archi-

tecture and is situated near Crypto.com 

Arena and L.A. Live.

744 S figueroa St

A 42-story tower completed in March 

2024, offering contemporary apart-

ments with upscale amenities. Located in 

the heart of Downtown LA.
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DEMOGRAPHICS

POPULATION

HOUSEHOLDS
IN
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O

M
E

2029

Projection

303,479157,20565,126

2024

Population

3,3
46

,40
7

1,2
24

,99
6

37
2,2

13
2020

Population

362,609

1,254,582

3,481,702

Growth

2024 - 2029

1.04
%

0.57
%

1.12
%

Growth 2020 - 2024
19.53%
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33

Renter

Occupied

824,536

372,802

140,881

1350 S Burlington Ave
Los Angeles,  CA 90006

$47,849
Median Household

Income (2 Mile)

$70,302
Avg Household

Income (2 Mile)
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THE FINANCIALS



PRICING AND FINANCIALS

FINANCIAL SUMMARY

PROP OSED FINANCING

Price $1,600,000

Down Payment 42.5% $680,000

Number of Units 12

Cost per Legal Unit $133,333

Current GRM 11.56

Market GRM 7.96

Current CAP 5.09%

Market CAP 8.86%

Yr Built 1950

Approx Lot Size .17 Acres 7,304 SF

Approx Bldg SF 5,040 SF

Cost per Net GSF $317.46

New First Loan $920,000

Interest Rate 5.9000%

Amortization 30

Monthly Payment $5,457

DCR 1.24

LTV 58%
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INVESTMENT SUMMARY
ESTIMATED ANNUALIZED OPER ATING DATA ESTIMATED ANNUALIZED EXPENSES

Current Rents Market Rents

Scheduled Gross Income $138,441 $200,880

Less Vacancy Rate Reserve ($3,920) 3.0% ($6,026) 3.0%

Gross Operating Income $134,522 $194,854

Less Expenses ($53,052) 38.3% ($53,052) 26.4%

Net Operating Income $81,470 $141,801

Less Loan Payments ($65,482) ($65,482)

Pre-Tax Cash Flow $15,987 2.4% $76,319 11.2%

Plus Principal Reduction $11,843 $11,843

Total Return Before Taxes $27,831 4.1% $88,162 13.0%

Annually

Taxes: Rate $19,200

Insurance $4,788

Utilities $13,590

Maintenance/Repair $6,230

Trash $7,260

Reserves 1.0% $1,384

Clean Up Gardener $600

TOTAL EXPENSES $53,052

Per Net SF $10.53

Per Unit $4,421.02
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No. of Units BD+BA Approx SF Monthly Rent/Unit Monthly Income Monthly Rent/Unit Monthly Income

12 Studio $907 $10,888 $1,395 $16,740

          Avg. Rent/Gr SF             $2.65                    $3.08

Total Scheduled Rent $10,888 $16,740

Parking Income 
Potential 

$400 $0

Rental Increases Due $249 $0

Monthly Scheduled 
Gross Income

$11,537 $16,740

Annual Scheduled 
Gross Income

$138,441 $200,880

Utilities Paid by Tenant Electricity & Gas

   Avg. Rent/Gr SF            $2.29                    $3.32

Current Rents     Market Rents

SCHEDULED INCOME
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RENT ROLL
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Current Pro Forma

Unit Mix Current Rent Notes

1 Studio $652 $1,395

2 Studio $1,200 $1,395

3 Studio $1,395 Delivered Vacant $1,395

4 Studio $623 $1,395

5 Studio $832 $1,395

6 Studio $730 $1,395

7 Studio $816 $1,395

8 Studio $1,000 $1,395

9 Studio $783 $1,395

10 Studio $675 $1,395

11 Studio $1,326 $1,395

12 Studio $856 $1,395

Monthly Rent $10,888 $16,740

Parking Income Potential $400

Rental Increases Due $249

Yearly Gross Income $138,441 $200,880

1350 S BURLINGTON AVE



The information contained in the following listing is proprietary and strictly confidential. It is intended to be reviewed only by the party receiving it from Equity Union Commercial and it should not be made available to any 
other person or entity without the written consent of Equity Union Commercial. By taking possession of and reviewing the information contained herein the recipient agrees to hold and treat all such information in the strictest 
confidence. The recipient further agrees that the recipient will not photocopy or duplicate any part of the email content. If you have no interest in the subject property, please promptly delete this email. This email has been 
prepared to provide summary, unverified financial and physical information to prospective purchasers, and to establish only a preliminary level of interest in the subject property. The information contained herein is not a 
substitute for a thorough due diligence investigation. Equity Union Commercial has not made any investigation, and makes no warranty or representation with respect to the income or expenses for the subject property, the 
future projected financial performance of the property, the size and square footage of the property and improvements, the presence or absence of contaminating substances, PCBs or asbestos, the compliance with local, state 
and federal regulations, the physical condition of the improvements thereon, or financial condition or business prospects of any tenant, or any tenant’s plans or intentions to continue its occupancy of the subject property. The 
information contained in this offering memorandum has been obtained from sources we believe we believe reliable; however, Equity Union Commercial has not verified, and will not verify, any of the information contained 
herein, nor has Equity Union Commercial conducted any investigation regarding these matters and makes no warranty or representation whatsoever regarding the accuracy or completeness of the information provided. All 
potential buyers must take appropriate measures to verify all of the information set forth herein. Prospective buyers shall be responsible for their costs and expenses of investigating the subject property. verified,
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